Serie Unica

2° TROFEO CITTA' CASTELL'UMBERTO
ASD PODISTICA MESSINA

‘CASTELL'UMBERTO (ME)

RISULTATI

Corsa su strada 7,5 KM

SERIE - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada - Data: 31/07/16

Clas. Pett. Atleta AnnoCat. Societa Prestazione
1 GROSSO NATALE 1978 SM35 A.S. DILETT. G.S.INDOMITA 23:42
2 ZAPPIA ALESSIO 1983 SM A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA 25:27
3 CORRIERE SALVATORE 1971 SM45 A.S.D.PODISTICA CAPO D'ORLANDO 25:34
4 TODARO ANTONINO 1974 SM40 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODI 26:08
5 BONAVITA FRANCESCO 1975 SM40 A.S. DILETT. G.S.INDOMITA 26:18
6 FIAMMANTE GIUSEPPE 1963 SM50 A.S. DILETT. G.S.INDOMITA 26:30
7 MERLINO GIUSEPPE 1972 SM40 A.S. DILETT. G.S.INDOMITA 26:43
8 MAIMONE PIERPAOLO EMANUE 1974 SM40 A.D. POL ODYSSEUS MESSINA 26:54
9 CERAOLO SALVATORE 1964 SM50 A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESE 26:55
10 LANDO ANTONIO 1969 SM45 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODI 27:26
11 VENUTI NUNZIO 1971 SM45 A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCA 27:28
12 FONSECA CORRADO 1972 SM40 A.S.D. STILELIBERO 27:48
13 PIRRI ANGELO 1974 SM40 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA ME 27:56
14 ADDAMO ROSARIO 1984 SM A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESE 28:15
15 LO PRESTI GAETANO 1968 SM45 A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESE 28:22
16 SAFFIOTI ANTONIO 1978 SM35 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA 28:23
17 ZIRILLI GIOVANNI 1983 SM A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA ME 28:24
18 BANDIERA GIUSEPPE 1984 SM A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA ME 28:28
19 RIPEPE GIUSEPPE 1977 SM35 A.S.D. STILELIBERO 28:57
20 VICARIO GIUSEPPE 1970 SM45 A.S.D.PODISTICA CAPO D'ORLANDO 28:58
21 CERAOLO MAURIZIO 1973 SM40 A.S.D.PODISTICA CAPO D'ORLANDO 28:58
22 PISTORINO MASSIMO 1963 SM50 A.S.D.PROFORM ME ROAD RUNNERS 29:06
23 LORIA ANTONIO 1969 SM45 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA ME 29:10
24 ACCORDINO GIANFRANCO 1977 SM35 A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESE 29:16
25 MAZZEO GIUSEPPE 1956 SM60 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA 29:21
26 VENUTI GIOVANNI 1966 SM50 A.S.D. STILELIBERO 29:26
27 RIZZO MARIANO PIETRO 1969 SM45 AMATORI S.C.DUILIA 29:32
28 CALAPRISTI LUCIANO 1975 SM40 ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNN 29:35
29 PESAVENTO INES 1987 SF A.S. DILETT. G.S.INDOMITA 29:43
30 SANTILLO FRANCESCO 1985 SM A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA 29:49
31 GIUTTARI GIUSEPPE 1964 SM50 A.S.D.PROFORM ME ROAD RUNNERS 29:52
32 SCARFI' LETTERIO 1968 SM45 A.D. POL ODYSSEUS MESSINA 29:53
33 IRATO SALVATORE 1956 SM60 A.S. DIL. POL.MILAZZO 29:57
34 DE LUCA FRANCESCO 1970 SM45 A.S.D.PROFORM ME ROAD RUNNERS 30:01
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MASCELLINO GIOVANNI
MEO SALVATORE
CARCIONE YARI
ZIMBARO PIERFRANCESCO
LAZZARO BASILIO
MANCUSO ANTONINO
SCIBILIA ROSARIO
LATELLA TERESA
SUKHARYNA NADIYA
MANDANICI FORTUNATO
CANNISTRA' GIOVANNI
BALLETTA MAURIZIO
SALVO SALVATORE
CATAVELLO MAURIZIO
MINUTA GIUSEPPE
CANNISTRA' GIORGIO
CONTI CANALARO NOEMI
COCCIA DOMENICO
ABBATE ROBERTA
FORZA BENEDETTO
PISTONE MARIA
SPINELLA TINDARO
MUCELLA DE GAETANO ANGELO
COPPOLINO PAOLO
URBANI LEOPOLDO
BALLETTA TINDARO
RINALDI GABRIELE
TOMASELLO FRANCESCO
MIDURI SALVATORE
BANDIERA ALESSANDRO
RUSSO TIZIANA
FIASCONARO VINCENZO
PATTI ANTONINO
SCOLARO DOMENICO
CANTU' VICTOR
GIORDANO AGOSTINO
NATOLI DANIELA

STAITI PIETRO

MAIO GIUSEPPE
CAVAGNA RAFFAELLO
LEPORE DOMENICO
TRIFIRO' DOMENICA LUCIA
BATTAGLIA FRANCESCO
FOGLIANI ALESSANDRA
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SM
SM55
SM
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SM45
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SF40
SF40
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PF
SM50
IF
SM40
SF45
SM70
SM40
SM55
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SM55
SM35
SM
SM65
SM60
SF45
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SM55
SM55
SM40
SF35
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SM55
SM40
SF45
SM
SF35

A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESE

A.S. DIL. POL.MILAZZO

ASS. ANSPI A.S.D. AMATORI S. A
A.S.D.PROFORM ME ROAD RUNNERS
A.S.D.PODISTICA CAPO D'ORLANDO
A.S. DILETT. G.S.INDOMITA
POLISPORTIVA MONFORTESE

A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA

A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCA

A.S. DIL. POL.MILAZZO

ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNN
A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESE

A.S. DILETT. ATL.VILLAFRANCA
ASS. ANSPI A.S.D. AMATORI S. A
A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODI
POLISPORTIVA MONFORTESE

ASS. ANSPI A.S.D. AMATORI S. A
A.S.D.PROFORM ME ROAD RUNNERS
A.S.D. POL.EUROPA MESSINA
A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA

A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA ME
A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESE

ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNN
A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESE

A.S.D. STILELIBERO

A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESE

A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCA

A.D. POL ODYSSEUS MESSINA

A.S. DILETT. ATL.VILLAFRANCA
A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA ME
A.S.D. STILELIBERO

ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNN
A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESE

A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA ME
HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESE

A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESE

A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA ME
A.S. DIL. POL.MILAZZO
ASS.SPORT.DILETTANT.DRIBBLING
A.S. DILETT. G.S.INDOMITA

A.S. DILETT. G.S.INDOMITA

A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCA
A.S.D.PODISTICA CAPO D'ORLANDO

30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:

31
31

35:
BBk
35:
Bk

04
11
12
14
19
26
28
33
34
59
14
26
38

148
149
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
B8k
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:

59
02
16
16
20
21
23
28
53
58
58
58
59
05
13
24
38
46
11
13

18
24
59
07
21
22
30
30



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

BASILE ANTONINO
ANDALORO ANTONINO
BORROMEI BIAGIA
SCIBILIA TONINO

FORLESE GABRIELLA MARIA
PITRONE VINCENZO
GRIMALDI MARIANTONIETTA
BONFIGLIO SALVATORE
ZANGHI ELISA

SCAVELLO CRISTOFARO
BONGIOVANNI FRANCESCA
PILOTA CARMELO

LIOTTA NATALINA

POLITO TANIA

MANERA PIPPO

PICONE MICHELE SALVATOR
CAUTELA ANTONIO
FICARRA GIUSEPPE

VITALE FRANCESCA

BASILE MARCO

CALAPA' NATALINA
CACOPARDI TIZIANA
RAINERI MANCIALINO GIUSEPPE
NACCARI ANTONINO
MILIONE GIUSEPPINA
PELLIZZERI LETTERIA
MICALI ANTONINO
PINIZZOTTO ANTONINA
ALLEGRA COSTANZA
MAGAZU' STEFANIA AMALIA
MICALE NICOLA

DELIA LUCIANA

LA MALFA ROSARIA LUCIA
FORESTIERI GIUSEPPE
ADAMO MARGHERITA
MANCUSO ROSARIA
MASCALI SABRINA
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ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNN
ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNN
A.S. DIL. POL.MILAZZO
POLISPORTIVA MONFORTESE

A.D. POL ODYSSEUS MESSINA
A.S.D.PROFORM ME ROAD RUNNERS
A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCA

ASS. ANSPI A.S.D. AMATORI S. A
A.S.D. STILELIBERO

A.S.D.PROFORM ME ROAD RUNNERS
A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA

A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMINA
A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCA

ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNN
ASS. ANSPI A.S.D. AMATORI S. A
A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESE

A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESE

A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESE

ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNN
POLISPORTIVA MONFORTESE

ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNN
A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCA

ASS. ANSPI A.S.D. AMATORI S. A
A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA ME
A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB MESSINA
A.S.D. STILELIBERO

A.S.D. STILELIBERO

ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNN
A.S.D. POL.EUROPA MESSINA

ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNN
ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNN
ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNN
ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNN
POLISPORTIVA MONFORTESE

A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA ME
A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA ME
ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNN
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